

73 & 74 WA-330 and 425-2025

**THE MANAGING DIRECTOR & another
Vs
M SEENAPPA & others
and connected cases**

Due to paucity of time, adjourned to 22.04.2026.

B/o.
Ksj

Date:15.04.2026
Ksj